07-287 Sanitary Sewer in Executive Order No. 79018, being a 15" Sanitary Sewer for
Waterford Estates Addition, Sept. 19, 2007

NOTE: See Attached Itemized Tabulation From Public Works

COMPANY NAME: Ray Lipsey, Inc. K2 Construction H. R Bookstrom Const., Inc.
REPRESENTATIVE: Ray Lipsey, Inc.

ADDRESS: 3001 West Clair Ave. 7701 Cornhusker Hwy 6401 North 60th Street
CITY,STATE,ZIP: Lincoln, NE 68523 Lincoln, NE 68507 Lincoln, NE 68507
TELEPHONE NO.:

FAX NO.:

E-MAIL ADDRESS:

TOTAL BID $416,149.00 $523,218.09 $455,804.00

COMPANY NAME:
REPRESENTATIVE:
ADDRESS:
CITY,STATE,ZIP:
TELEPHONE NO.:
FAX NO.:

E-MAIL ADDRESS:

TOTAL BID




BID TABULATION SUMMARY

Estimate ID: 801608

Estimate Name: Sanitary Sewer EC 79018

Bid Opening Date: 09/49/2007

Initiated By: Mary Lowe

Rank Contractor Total % Over L.ow Bid

1 LIPSEY CONSTRUCTION $416,149.00 0.00
2 H. R. BOOKSTROM CONSTRUCTION, INC. $455,804.00 9.53
3 K2 REAL ESTATE DEVELOPMENT $523,218.08 2573
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(001 OF LINCON
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BID TABULATION DETAILS

Estimate 1D:

Estimate Name:

8id Opening Date:

801608
Sanitary Sewer EQ 79018
09/19/2007

3001 WEST CLAIRE AVENUE

------ Low Bidder ...
LIPSEY CONSTRUCTION

LINCOLN,68523

e 2000 Bidder

H. R. BOOKSTROM

weenen 3rd Bidder -eemme

K2 REAL ESTATE DEVELOPMENT

CONSTRUCTION, INC.,

LINCOIL.N,68507

6401 NORTH 60TH STREET

2960 NORTH 38TH STREET

LINCOLN,68504

Line No.

Item Description

Quantity

Unit Measure

Low Bidder

Price Per Unit/Total Amount

2nd Bidder

Price Per Unit/Total Amount

3rd Bidder

Price Per Unit/Total Amount

01 Sanitary Sewer Pipe, 15

02 15" Plug

4328.0000

1.0000

03 Found Material (In Place)

283.0000

04 Sanitary Sewer Pipe, 8"

Report Generated:

194.0000

09/19/2007 3:21 PM

Base Bid

EA

CY

LF

Page

$52.00
$225,056.00

$200.00
$200.00

$20.00
$5,660.00

$22.00
$4,268.00

$68.00
$294,304.00

$200.00
$200.00

$20.00
$5,660.00

$25.00
$4,850.00

$53.84
$233,019.52

$148.74
$148.74

$20.00
$5,660.00

$44.90
$8,710.60



Line No.

Hem Description

Guantity

Unit Measure

Low Bidder

Price Per Unit/Total Amount

2nd Bidder

Price Per Unit/Total Amount

3rd Bidder

Price Per Unit/Total Amount

05

06

o7

08

09

10

11

Pipe Sewer Service, 4"
2259.0000

Construct Sanitary Sewer Service

62.0000
15" x 4" Wye Fitting
61.0000
Wye, 8" X 4"
1.0000
Std MH, Ty "P"
7.0000
Std MH, Ty "P" 2
105.0000
Std Drop MH, Ty "Q"
5.0000

Report Generated:  09/1%/2007 3:21 PM

LF

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

$20.00
$45,180.00

$300.00
$18,600.00

$300.00
$18,300.00

$175.00
$175.00

$3,000.00
$21,000.00

$280.00
$29,400.00

$3.800.00
$19,000.00
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$20.00
$45,180.00

$150.00
$9,300.00

$250.00
$15,250.00

$150.00
$150.00

$3,000.00
$21,000.00

$200.00
$21,000.00

$4,000.00
$20,000.00

$39.09
$88,304.31

$728.15
$45,145.30

$250.49
$15,279.89

$98.44
$98.44

$3,865.65
$27,059.55

$396.92
$41,676.60

$4,100.54
$20,502.70



Line No. Itern Description

Quantity

Unit Measure

Low Bidder

Price Per Unit/Total Amount

2nd Bidder

Price Per Uni¥/Total Amount

3rd Bidder

Price Per UnitTotal Amount

12 Std Drop MH, Ty "Q" 2

93.0000
13 PVC Plug, 8"
7.0000
14 Remove 15" Plug
1.0000

Report Generated:  09/19/2007 3:21 PM

VF $300.00 $200.00 $396.92
$27,900.00 $18,600.00 $36,913.56

EA $200.00 $30.00 $49.84
$1,400.00 $210.00 $348.88

EA $10.00 $100.00 $350.00
$10.00 $100.00 $350.00

| Totat] $416,149.00] $455,804.00) $523,218.09)
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